BADEN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Meeting
June 24, 2024

‘Mission Statement: The mission of the Baden Academy Charter School is to inspire personal excellence by cultivating the inherent gifts and
talents present in all children by providing a curriculum which integrates the arts and sciences in a highly interactive, hands-on environment
resulting in outstanding academic and personal achievement. We will emulate the classical rigor that will create a small, scholarly society of
renaissance thinkers who value our humanity and our environment.

Vision Statement: Baden Academy Charter School is dedicated to providing all students with the skills and experiences necessary for them to
develop and begin realizing their personal goals and objectives, as well as to become active and contributing members of their communities. The
school's emphasis on creative inquiry, critical thials maciiin students with skills that will be crucial to
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Board Meetin:gs
Monday, July 15, 2024 C HART E B. S G H 0 0 L
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024,
Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025
Monday, June 16, 2025
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Working Meetings

Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Wednesday. August 14, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday, February 19, 2025
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Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Wednesday, June 11, 2025

7. Date of next Board Meeting is July 15, 2024
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